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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS

SERVICE LIST

Status Granted

Document
Service

Status Holder

(name, address & phone number)

Representative
(name, address & phone number)

Applicant

X] E-mail

X E- Mail

Inc.

Dominion Nuclear Connecticut,

Kevin R. Hennessy, Director
Federal, State and Local Affairs-New
England

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.
Millstone Power Station

P.O. Box 128

Waterford, CT 06385
Kevin.r.hennessy@dom.com

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq.
Robinson & Cole LLP
280 Trumbull Street
Hartford, CT 06103
kbaldwin@rc.com

Lillian M. Cuoco, Esq.

Senior Counsel

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.
120 Tredegar Street, RS-2
Richmond, VA 23219
Lillian.cuoco@dom.com

Party

X E- Mail

Town of Waterford

Robert A. Avena, Esq.

Town Attorney

Kepple, Morgan & Avena P.C.
Box 3A Anguilla Park

20 South Anguilla Road
Pawcatuck, CT 06379

raa@kccaz.com

Andrew W. Lord, Esq.

Murtha Cullina LLP

CityPlace 1, 29" Floor

185 Asylum Street

Hartford, CT 06103-3469
ALORD@MURTHALAW.COM

Honorable Daniel M. Steward, First
Selectman

Waterford Town Hall

15 Rope Ferry Road

Waterford, CT 06385-2806

firstsel @waterfordct.org
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Party

Connecticut  Coalition
Millstone (“CCAM”)

Against

Nancy Burton

147 Cross Highway
Redding Ridge CT 06876
(203) 938-3952

(203) 938-3168 - fax
nancyburtonesq@aol.com

Party

U.S. Mail

Southeastern Connecticut Council
of Governments

James S. Butler, AICP
Executive Director
Southeastern Connecticut
Governments

5 Connecticut Avenue
Norwich, CT 06360

(860) 889-2324

(860) 889-1222 fax
jbutler@seccog.org

Council

of

Party

E-Mail

Attorney General George Jepsen

Robert D. Snook

Assistant Attorney General
Office of the Attorney General
55 Elm Street, P.O. Box 120
Hartford, CT 06141-0120
Robert.snook@ct.gov

Party

Dr. Milton C. Burton
147 Cross Highway
Redding, CT 06896-2406

Party

Clarence O. Reynolds
1506 Route 163
Oakdale, CT 06376

Nancy Burton

147 Cross Highway
Redding Ridge CT 06876
(203) 938-3952

(203) 938-3168 - fax
nancyburtonesq@aol.com

Party

Geralyn Cote Winslow
30 Mullen Hill Road
Waterford, CT 06385
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Party William H. Honan
147 Cross Highway
Redding Ridge, CT 06876




